.
 SMD - Resistors
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 · D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info · Telefon +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                               (090901)
Product: Current Sensing Thick Film Chip Resistor-SMDB Series
Size: 0402/0603/0805/1206/1210/2010/2512

789
.
 SMD - Resistors
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 · D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info · Telefon +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                               (090901)
► 5. Dimensions                                                                                                  Unit: mm
Type
Size
(Inch)
L W T D1 D2
Weight
(g)
(1000pcs)
SMDB0402 0402 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.20±0.10 0.620
SMDB0603 0603 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20 2.042
SMDB0805 0805 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.35±0.20 0.40±0.20 4.368
SMDB1206 1206 3.10±0.10 1.55±0.10 0.55±0.10 0.50±0.25 0.50±0.20 8.947
SMDB1210 1210 3.20±0.20 2.60±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.50±0.25 0.50±0.20 15.959
SMDB2010 2010 5.00±0.20 2.50±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.25 0.50±0.20 24.241
SMDB2512 2512 6.35±0.20 3.20±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.25 0.50±0.20 39.448
► 6. Part Numbering
► 7. Derating Curve
Product Type  Dimensions
(L×W)